
SERVICE 363 -Aberlour - Tomintoul - Elgin

Operated by Deveron Coaches

THURSDAYS ONLY THURSDAYS ONLY NON SCHOOL DAYS

KEITH (Square) 8:20

TESCO (Bus Stop) 8:22

Fife Keith (Bus Stop) 8:25

Towiemore (Bungalows) 8:30

Drummuir (Bus Shelter) 8:35

Parkmore (Bungalow) 8:44

ABERLOUR 8:50 Dufftown (Clocktower) 8:50

Mary Park 8:58 Glenrinnes Distillery 8:55

Delnashaugh 9:00 Auchbreck 9:05

Tomnavoulin Shop 9:10 Tomnavoulin (Shop) 9:10

Auchnarrow (Bus Stop) 9:15 Auchnarrow (Bus Stop) 9:15

TOMINTOUL (Square) 9:20 TOMINTOUL (Square) 9:20

TOMINTOUL (Square) 9:30 TOMINTOUL (Square) 9:30

Auchnarrow (Bus Stop) 9:35 Auchnarrow (Bus Stop) 9:35

Tomnavoulin (Shop) 9:40 Tomnavoulin (Shop) 9:40

Delnashaugh (War Memorial) 9:55 Delnashaugh (War Memorial) 9:55

Marypark (Bus Stop) 9:57 Marypark (Bus Stop) 9:57

ABERLOUR 10:05 ABERLOUR 10:05



ABERLOUR 10:06 ABERLOUR 10:06

Craigellachie (Hotel) 10:10 Craigellachie (Hotel) 10:10

Rothes (High Street) 10:15 Rothes (High Street) 10:15

Elgin Edgar Road (ASDA) 10:35 Elgin Edgar Road (ASDA) 10:35

Elgin Station Road (Rail Station) 10:38 Elgin Station Road (Rail Station) 10:38

Elgin High Street (Dr Grays) 10:40 Elgin High Street (Dr Grays) 10:40

Elgin Haugh Road (Tesco) 10:42 Elgin Haugh Road (Tesco) 10:42

ELGIN (Bus Station) 10:45 ELGIN (Bus Station) 10:45

ELGIN (Bus Station) 13:10 ELGIN (Bus Station) 13:10

Elgin Haugh Road (Tesco) 13:13 Elgin Haugh Road (Tesco) 13:13

Elgin High Street (Dr Grays) 13:15 Elgin High Street (Dr Grays) 13:15

Elgin Station Road (Rail Station) 13:17 Elgin Station Road (Rail Station) 13:17

Elgin Edgar Road (ASDA) 13:20 Elgin Edgar Road (ASDA) 13:20

Rothes (High Street) 13:40 Rothes (High Street) 13:40

Craigellachie (Hotel) 13:45 Craigellachie (Hotel) 13:45

ABERLOUR 14:00 ABERLOUR 14:00

ABERLOUR 14:00 ABERLOUR 14:00

Mary Park 14:08 Mary Park 14:08

Delnashaugh 14:10 Delnashaugh 14:10

Tomnavoulin Shop 14:25 Tomnavoulin Shop 14:25

Auchnarrow (Bus Stop) 14:30 Auchnarrow (Bus Stop) 14:30

TOMINTOUL (Square) 14:35 TOMINTOUL (Square) 14:35



TOMINTOUL (Square) 14:35 TOMINTOUL (Square) 14:36

Auchnarrow (Bus Stop) 14:40 Auchnarrow 14:40

Tomnavoulin (Shop) 14:45 Tomnavoulin (Shop) 14:45

Delnashaugh (War Memorial) 15:00 Auchbreck 14:50

Marypark (Bus Stop) 15:05 Glenrinnes Distillery 15:00

ABERLOUR 15:10 Dufftown (Clocktower) 15:05

Parkmore (Bungalow) 15:11

Drummuir (Bus Shelter) 15:20

Towiemore (Bungalows) 15:25

Fife Keith (Bus Stop) 15:30

TESCO (Bus Stop) 15:33

KEITH (Square) 15:40

commercial subsidised

commercial




